Voice: Tenor

EXPERIENCE

Dance
Sianoa Live Concert

Underscore Productions:
‘Elegies for Angels, Punks & Raging Queens’

Cabaret Berlin — Variety Burlesque

Ignite the Dark — Jazz Dance Company
Masters of Choreography — Zodiac

Norwegian Creative Studios: ‘Oceania Riviera’
FX Entertainment:

‘Magic Mike: Girls’ Night Out Special Event’
Norwegian Creative Studios: ‘Norwegian Gem’
Via Veneto: ‘New Year’s Eve Floor Show’
Norwegian Creative Studios: ‘Norwegian Gem’
Etihad Stadium: Australian Trainee Awards
Herald Sun Careers Expo

Acting
Kissing Booth Productions:
“The Helendale Nude Footy Calendar’

Monash University Container Festival:
‘Interrupted’

Kissing Booth Productions:
‘Sexy Dead School Boys’

Special Skills

PATRICK COOK

Dancer, Actor, Singer

Date of Birth: 26/09/1990  Height: 177cm/5°10”
Hair: Dark Blonde

Eyes: Blue

Vocal Range: E(2) — C(5)

Dancer/Choreographer

Choreographer
Dancer/Singer

Dancer

Dancer

Dance Captain/Dancer-Singer

Dancer
Dancer/Aerialist
Dancer/Choreographer
Dancer/Aerialist
Dancer

Dancer

Lead
‘Alex’ (Lead)

‘Sam’ (Lead)

Aerial - Spanish Web (X’s, hand releases, rope climbs, fast stops, etc.)

Aerial - Silks (silk climbs, splits, beginner partner work i.e. duo splits, drops, etc.)

Instruments - Basic guitar, basic piano

Intermediate sewing skills (alterations, garment construction)

TRAINING

Dance Factory
Diploma of Musical Theatre
Certificate IV in Dance
Certificate III in Dance

Full Time Performing Arts Course

Junior School Student

i1

.

DANCEFACTORY

2017

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013

2017
2015

2015

2013
2012
2012
2008
2004-2007

Dance training in Jazz, Tap, Classical, Contemporary, Lyrical, Funk, Hip Hop, and Acrobatics

Other; Musical Theatre, Drama, Singing

CERTIFICATES
Cl1-D Visa
STCW Certificate

DANCE FACTORY
4-10 Yorkshire St, Richmond Vic 3121
P.O Box 4119, Richmond East Vic 3121
Ph: 03) 9429 9492  Fax: 03) 9429 8806
E-Mail: agency-dancefac @netspace.net.au




