



PATRICK COOK

Dancer, Actor, Singer



DANCEFACTORY

Date of Birth: 26/09/1990 Height: 177cm/5'10"
 Hair: Dark Blonde Eyes: Blue
 Voice: Tenor Vocal Range: E(2) – C(5)

EXPERIENCE

Dance

Sianoa Live Concert	Dancer/Choreographer	2017
Underscore Productions: 'Elegies for Angels, Punks & Raging Queens'	Choreographer	2017
Cabaret Berlin – Variety Burlesque	Dancer/Singer	2016
Ignite the Dark – Jazz Dance Company	Dancer	2016
Masters of Choreography – Zodiac	Dancer	2016
Norwegian Creative Studios: 'Oceania Riviera'	Dance Captain/Dancer-Singer	2016
FX Entertainment: 'Magic Mike: Girls' Night Out Special Event'	Dancer	2015
Norwegian Creative Studios: 'Norwegian Gem'	Dancer/Aerialist	2015
Via Veneto: 'New Year's Eve Floor Show'	Dancer/Choreographer	2014
Norwegian Creative Studios: 'Norwegian Gem'	Dancer/Aerialist	2014
Etihad Stadium: Australian Trainee Awards	Dancer	2013
Herald Sun Careers Expo	Dancer	2013

Acting

Kissing Booth Productions: 'The Helendale Nude Footy Calendar'	Lead	2017
Monash University Container Festival: 'Interrupted'	'Alex' (Lead)	2015
Kissing Booth Productions: 'Sexy Dead School Boys'	'Sam' (Lead)	2015

Special Skills

Aerial - Spanish Web (X's, hand releases, rope climbs, fast stops, etc.)
 Aerial - Silks (silk climbs, splits, beginner partner work i.e. duo splits, drops, etc.)
 Instruments - Basic guitar, basic piano
 Intermediate sewing skills (alterations, garment construction)

TRAINING

Dance Factory		
Diploma of Musical Theatre		2013
Certificate IV in Dance		2012
Certificate III in Dance		2012
Full Time Performing Arts Course		2008
Junior School Student		2004-2007

Dance training in Jazz, Tap, Classical, Contemporary, Lyrical, Funk, Hip Hop, and Acrobatics
 Other; Musical Theatre, Drama, Singing

CERTIFICATES

C1 – D Visa
 STCW Certificate

DANCE FACTORY

4-10 Yorkshire St, Richmond Vic 3121
 P.O Box 4119, Richmond East Vic 3121
 Ph: (03) 9429 9492 Fax: (03) 9429 8806
 E-Mail: agency-dancefac@netspace.net.au